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WASHBURN & MORADEL LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200507190003
61610

07/19/2005
03:00:57

WASHBURN &
MORADEL LLC

LIMITED L CO

200905050001
66600

05/05/2009
01:52:37

WASHBURN &
MORADEL LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FREELANCE
INTEL
ORGANIZ
ACTION

200509210004
90580

09/21/2005
02:30:19

WASHBURN &
MORADEL LLC

LLCAMEN


