Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= WASHBURN & MORADEL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200507190003 61610	07/19/2005 03:00:57	WASHBURN & MORADEL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200905050001 66600	05/05/2009 01:52:37	WASHBURN & MORADEL LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FREELANCE INTEL ORGANIZ ACTION						
200509210004 90580	09/21/2005 02:30:19	WASHBURN & MORADEL LLC		LLCAMEN							